

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No. C.R.P.Nos.675, 676, 677, 678 and
1121 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	04.12.2025	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned Government Pleader for Arbitration, for filing brief synopsis in these cases, post the matter finally after one week. <u>VS, J</u> KGR/PSB	

--	--	--	--