

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No. C.R.P.Nos.675, 676, 677, 678 and 1121 of
2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	02.01.2026	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned counsel on both sides, post the matter immediately after Pongal Vacation, 2026, for filing synopsis. It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be entertained. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	

--	--	--	--