

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.675, 676, 677, 678 and 1121 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Arbitration sought time for filing synopsis. Sri S.Rajan, learned counsel for the respondent(s) also sought time to assist this Court on law. At their request, post on 02.02.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MH/JLSR	

