

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE :C.R.P.Nos.675, 676, 677, 678 and 1121 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SI No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.08.2026	<u>SRS,J</u> At request, list these matters finally on 25.08.2026 under the caption 'For Hearing'. SRS, J SNI	